
S 3 Oberhausen Hbf ► Mülheim(Ruhr) ► Essen Hbf ► Bochum-Dahlhausen ► Hattingen Mitte

Linie S 3 SEV S 3 S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV

Zugnummer 30368 Bus 30368 30370 Bus 30370 Bus 30372 Bus 30372 Bus

Gültigkeit
10.01.25 10.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25
10.01.25 10.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25
10.01.25 10.01.25

10.01.-

12.01.25

10.01.-

12.01.25

Bahnhof SEV-Haltestelle

Oberhausen Hbf  "Bahnhofsvorplatz  Bst. 10" 20:41 20:41 21:17 21:26 21:17 21:26 21:47 21:56 21:47 21:56

Mülheim (Ruhr)-Styrum  "Bst. 2 vor dem Bf. Hauskampstraße" 20:45 20:45 21:21 21:36 21:21 21:36 21:51 22:06 21:51 22:06

Mülheim (Ruhr) West  " Bst. 3 vor dem Bf." 20:47 20:47 21:23 21:41 21:23 21:41 21:53 22:11 21:53 22:11

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf  " Hbf ordein. Bst. 1" 20:50 20:50 21:26 21:46 21:26 21:46 21:56 22:16 21:56 22:16

Essen-Frohnhausen  "Onckenstr.  Bst. 1" 20:54 20:54 21:30 21:59 21:30 21:59 22:00 22:29 22:00 22:29

Essen West  Essen West Bst. 4 20:56 20:56 21:32 22:06 21:32 22:06 22:02 22:36 22:02 22:36

Essen Hbf  Essen Hbf  m usan Freiheit ruppstraße (vor B Schenker) 20:59 20:59 21:35 22:18 21:35 22:18 22:05 22:48 22:05 22:48

Essen Hbf  Essen Hbf  m usan Freiheit ruppstraße (vor B Schenker) 21:06 21:14 21:06 21:36 22:18 21:36 22:06 22:48 22:06

Essen-Steele  " Essen Steele Bst. 11" 21:10 21:27 21:10 21:40 22:31 21:40 22:10 23:01 22:10

Essen-Steele Ost  " Steele Ost Bahnhof" 21:12 21:30 21:12 21:42 22:34 21:42 22:12 23:04 22:12

Essen-Horst  " Breloher Stei " Bst.1 (ahlhauserstr.) 21:15 21:34 21:15 21:45 22:38 21:45 22:15 23:08 22:15

Bochum-ahlhausen  "Bahnhof Busstei 5" 21:19 21:40 21:19 21:49 22:44 21:49 22:19 23:14 22:19

Hattinen (Ruhr)  -Bahnhof   Bst.1 21:23 21:50 21:23 21:53 22:54 21:53 22:23 23:24 22:23

Hattinen Mitte   Busbahnhof Bst. 3 21:26 21:55 21:26 21:56 22:59 21:56 22:26 23:29 22:26



S 3

Linie

Zugnummer

Gültigkeit

Bahnhof

Oberhausen Hbf

Mülheim (Ruhr)-Styrum

Mülheim (Ruhr) West

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf

Essen-Frohnhausen

Essen West

Essen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Essen-Steele

Essen-Steele Ost

Essen-Horst

Bochum-ahlhausen

Hattinen (Ruhr)

Hattinen Mitte

S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV S 3 SEV

30374 Bus 30374 Bus 30376 Bus 30378 Bus 30378 Bus 30300 Bus 30300 Bus 30380 Bus 30380 Bus

10.01.25 10.01.25
11.01.-

12.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25

10.01.-

12.01.25

10.01.-

12.01.25
10.01.25 10.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25

11.12.01.-

12.13.01.25
11.01.25 11.01.25

12.01. - 

13.01.25

12.01. - 

13.01.25
11.01.25 11.01.25 12.01.25 12.01.25

22:17 22:26 22:17 22:26 22:47 22:56 23:17 23:26 23:17 23:26 0:17 0:26 0:17 0:26 1:17 1:26 1:17 1:26

22:21 22:36 22:21 22:36 22:51 23:06 23:21 23:36 23:21 23:36 0:21 0:36 0:21 0:36 1:21 1:36 1:21 1:36

22:23 22:41 22:23 22:41 22:53 23:11 23:23 23:41 23:23 23:41 0:23 0:41 0:23 0:41 1:23 1:41 1:23 1:41

22:26 22:46 22:26 22:46 22:56 23:16 23:26 23:46 23:26 23:46 0:26 0:46 0:26 0:46 1:26 1:46 1:26 1:46

22:30 22:59 22:30 22:59 23:00 23:29 23:30 23:59 23:30 23:59 0:30 0:59 0:30 0:59 1:30 1:59 1:30 1:59

22:32 23:06 22:32 23:06 23:02 23:36 23:32 0:06 23:32 0:06 0:32 1:06 0:32 1:06 1:32 2:06 1:32 2:06

22:35 23:18 22:35 23:18 23:06 23:48 23:35 0:18 23:35 0:18 0:35 1:18 0:35 1:18 1:35 2:18 1:35 2:18

22:36 23:18 22:36   23:36 0:18 23:36 0:36 1:18 0:36 1:36 2:18 1:36

22:40 23:31 22:40   23:40 0:31 23:40 0:40 1:31 0:40 1:40 2:31 1:40

22:42 23:34 22:42   23:42 0:34 23:42 0:42 1:34 0:42 1:42 2:34 1:42

22:45 23:38 22:45   23:45 0:38 23:45 0:45 1:38 0:45 1:45 2:38 1:45

22:49 23:44 22:49   23:49 0:44 23:49 0:49 1:44 0:49 1:49 2:44 1:49

22:53 23:54 22:53   23:53 0:54 23:53 0:53 1:54 0:53 1:53 2:54 1:53

22:56 23:59 22:56   23:56 0:59 23:56 0:56 1:59 0:56 1:56 2:59 1:56



S 3

Linie

Zugnummer

Gültigkeit

Bahnhof

Oberhausen Hbf

Mülheim (Ruhr)-Styrum

Mülheim (Ruhr) West

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf

Essen-Frohnhausen

Essen West

Essen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Essen-Steele

Essen-Steele Ost

Essen-Horst

Bochum-ahlhausen

Hattinen (Ruhr)

Hattinen Mitte

S 3 SEV S 3 SEV

30382 Bus 30384 Bus

11.01.-

12.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25

11.01.-

12.01.25

2:17 2:26 3:17 3:26

2:21 2:36 3:21 3:36

2:23 2:41 3:23 3:41

2:26 2:46 3:26 3:46

2:30 2:59 3:30 3:59

2:32 3:06 3:32 4:06

2:35 3:18 3:35 4:18

    

    

    

    

    

    

    


